

We are leading name engaged as Manufacturer, Supplier, Service Provider, Exporter and Retailer of wide range of Buddha Statue, God and Goddess Statues, Goddess Statues, Hanuman Statue and Kali Statue etc...



Marble Durga Statue



Black Marble Kali Maa Statue



Black Marble Shivling Statue



Marble Maa Durga Statue



Marble Lord Ganesh Statue



Marble Lord Hanuman Statue



About Shubh Marble Moorti Bhandar

Established in the vibrant city of Jaipur, Rajasthan, India, Shubh Marble Moorti Bhandar emerged in 2020 as a distinguished enterprise founded by Mr. Shubham Sharma. Renowned for its craftsmanship and devotion to excellence, the company stands as a prominent Manufacturer and Supplier of intricately carved marble statues, including Black Marble Kali Maa, Shivling, Maa Durga, Lord Ganesh, Lord Hanuman, Lord Vishnu Laxmi, Radha Krishna, and Ram Darbar.

Shubh Marble Moorti Bhandar takes pride in its commitment to delivering masterpieces that reflect the rich cultural and artistic heritage of India. The statues, crafted from premium quality black marble, showcase impeccable artistry and attention to detail. Each piece emanates a sense of divinity, making them ideal for religious and spiritual spaces.

In addition to its wide array of marble statues, the company extends its services to Marble Statue Painting. The skilled artisans at Shubh Marble Moorti Bhandar bring these sculptures to life with vibrant colors and intricate designs, enhancing the aesthetic appeal and spiritual significance of each piece.

Mr. Shubham Sharma's vision and passion for preserving and promoting traditional Indian artistry drive the success of Shubh Marble Moorti Bhandar. The company's dedication to quality craftsmanship, coupled with its customer-centric approach, has earned it a reputable position in the market.

Shubh Marble Moorti Bhandar is not merely a manufacturer but a curator of spiritual art, providing clients with timeless pieces that resonate with cultural and religious sentiments. As it continues to grow, the company remains steadfast in its mission to be a beacon of artistic brilliance in the world of marble craftsmanship.





Factsheet

Basic Information

Nature of Business : Manufacturer / Supplier / Service Provider / Exporter / Retailer

Contact Person : Mr. Shubham Sharma

Registered Address : VP Chhintoli, Jaipur, Rajasthan

Total Number of Employees : Below 20

Year of Establishment : 2020

Legal Status of Firm : Individual (Sole proprietorship)





God and Goddess Statues



Marble Maa Durga Statue









Contact Us

Shubh Marble Moorti Bhandar

Contact Person: Mr. Shubham Sharma

08069182196 Dial Ext: 765

shubham99183@gmail.com

https://www.exportersindia.com/shubh-marble-moorti-bhandar